

Misc Case-304 of 2021

Order No.08

Date.25.04.2023

Petitioner is without steps. Through court report received. The service is satisfactory. Due to resolution called by the local bar the case is adjd.

To **27.07.2023** for appearance of defendant.
D.C by me

A.D.J 3rd

A.D.J 3rd