

MISC CASE- 304 of 2021

ORDER NO.09

DT 27.07.2023

Petitioner files hazira .Defendant appear in the case by filing volkalamatnama and also files a petition praying for time to file written objection. The prayer is heard considered and allowed.

To **27.09.2023** for filing written objection.

ADJ 3RD
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS.
(JO CODE WB00757)