

Misc case -304 of 2021

order no.11
03.01.2024

Petitioner files hazira.
Opposite party files petition praying for time.
Heard both sides. Considered.
Prayer for adjournment is allowed.
Both parties are directed to file affidavit of assets and liability.
To 01.04.2024 for filing affidavit of assets and liability and W.O.

A.D.J (3rd) Court.
(WB00757)