

MISC CASE-304 OF 2021

ORDER NO 12
DATE 01.04.2024

Both parties file hazira.

W.Objection filed by the opposite party.

Opposite Party files a petition praying for time for filing affidavit of assets and liabilities.

The prayer is heard considered and allowed.

To 20.07.2024 for hearing of the case and filing affidavit of assets and liabilities.

ADJ 3RD (I.C)
ALIPORE SOUTH 24 PGS
(JO CODE WB 00810)